
  

Imported Items        October 2019 
           

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curre

ncy  
Unit FOB 

Price  
Total FOB 

Price  Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission 

in LKR 

1 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2019/021/D 
 

 

Tongling 
Tushun 

Electric Power 
Fitting Co 

LTD., 
China 

01/10/2019 Connectors For 
Earth Wire 5mm Nos 4,000 USD 2.24 8,960.00 150.00 98,000.00 79,497.60 

2 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/137/
D 
 

Malico Energy 
Pte Ltd., 
Singapore. 

01/10/2019 

Full Body Harness 
(including Fall 
Protection 
Lanyard) together 
with back support 
for work 
positioning 
(including work 
positioning 
Lanyard) 

Nos 240 USD 89.00 21,360.00 550.00 115,000.00 94,181.58 

3 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2019/004/
D 
 

KEI Industries 
Limited, 
India 
 

17/10/2019 

Cable UG CU.XLPE 
Insulated 33kV HT 
1C 240sqmm 
(Metallic Sheath shall 
be provided). (Shall 
be Supplied in 250m 
drums) 

m 4,000 USD 34,458.86 137,835.44 400.00 485,000.00 119,786.27 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

4 
DD2/P&D/IC
B/2019/022/D 
 

Allied 
Ceramics(Pvt)
Ltd, 
 

31/10/2019 

AC-DISC-
03/Z,AC-3DISC-
03/ZTREV.1-
LYNX& 
SUP/2013/33kV-
ST-LYNX-BLT-
03-08 

Nos 5,000 USD 29.16666 145,833.33 4,950.00 909,000.00 517,580.29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



  

Local Items                 October 2019 

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Show 
Room Price 

in LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

01 
DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/130/D 

 

ST. 
TheresaIndustri
es (Pvt)Ltd, 

 

01/10/2019 MST+ 3 Body Extension         Nos 02 195,020.00 390,040.00 Nil 

02 
DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/130/D 

 

LTL 
Galvanizers 
(PVT)LTD, 
 

01/10/2019 

MSL+0 Tower with Stubs              

Nos 

04 319,246.40 1,276,985.60 

Nil 
MSL+3m Body Extension   02 53,823.36 107,646.72 

MST+0 Towers with Stub     04 802,073.60 3,208,294.40 

TDT+0 Tower with Stubs                   25 1,598,870.40 39,971,760.00 

03 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/152/D 

ACL Cable 
PLC 
 

28/10/2019 Cable CU.  PVC Insulated 
Single (For earthing) 50sqmm km 48 626,366.93 30,065,612.64 200,000.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 



  

 
 

 

04 
DD2/P&D/NCB
/2019/020/D 

 

Thilaka 
Traders & 
Engineering 
Construction 
(Pvt)Ltd, 
 

31/10/2019 
Supply & Delivery of 
Ungalvanized Stay Assembly 
LT 1.8m x 16mm              

Nos 15,000 2,699.00 40,485,000.00 free 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 4 
 


	DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/021/D
	DD2/P&D/ICB/2018/137/D
	DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/004/D
	DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/022/D

